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GRR
GRR20141403
GRR20171591
GRR20171593
GRR20186314
GRR20190371
GRR20190399
GRR20190482
GRR20195150
GRR20196066
GRR20196525
GRR20203891
GRR20203906
GRR20203936
GRR20205105
GRR20205675
GRR20205689
GRR20206873
GRR20211763
GRR20211772
GRR20211774
GRR20211782
GRR20211786
GRR20211795
GRR20211798
GRR20215516
GRR20220065
GRR20220067
GRR20220070
GRR20221226
GRR20221236
GRR20221241
GRR20221257
GRR20221258
GRR20223831
GRR20224169
GRR20224385
GRR20224386
GRR20224758
Daniel

Jordano

Média
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63 80
68 85
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76 80
52 80
78 80
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55 80
49 90
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60 85
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58 90
51 90
38 90
42 80
78 85
65 95
53 95
60 90
50 60

57.57 75.00
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GRR
GRR20141403
GRR20190371
GRR20224386
GRR20171593
GRR20196066
GRR20221226
GRR20223831
GRR20211782
GRR20205689
GRR20215516
GRR20224758
GRR20220070
GRR20221241
GRR20220067
GRR20221257
GRR20224169
GRR20195150
GRR20190482
GRR20205675
GRR20203891
GRR20221236
GRR20221258
GRR20203906
GRR20211795
GRR20220065
GRR20211774
GRR20211786
GRR20205105
GRR20190399
GRR20211798
GRR20224385
GRR20196525
GRR20211772
GRR20171591
GRR20206873
GRR20186314
GRR20211763
GRR20203936
Daniel

Jordano

Otimizagap - 2024/1

Nome

ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA MACHADO
ARTHUR DIAS VIANA DE CASTRO
CAIO HENRIQUE RAMOS RUFINO
DANTE DA SILVA ALEO

EDUARDO CAMARGO NEVES

ELOISA NIELSEN

FABIANO ANDRE DE SA FILHO

FABIO NACONECZNY DA SILVA
FELIPE AUGUSTO DITTERT NOLETO
FELIPE QUARESMA VIEIRA

FRANK WOLFF HANNEMANN
GABRIELA FANAIA DE ALMEIDA DIAS DORST
GUILHERME STONOGA TEDARDI
GUSTAVO VINICIUS PAULINO
HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA BIEHL

JOAO PEDRO VICENTE RAMALHO
JOAO PEDRO ZANCHETT

LEONARDO KRAMBECK

LEONARDO MARIN MENDES MARTIN
LUAN CARLOS MAIA CRUZ

LUAN MARKO KUJAVSKI

MARCELO EDUARDO MARQUES RIBAS
MATHEUS BRANCO BARRETO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS DE SOUZA FEITOSA
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Ql Q2 Q3.a Q3.b

MATHEUS SEBASTIAN ALENCAR DE CARVALHO

MATHEUS TELLES BATISTA

NATAEL PONTAROLO GOMES

PEDRO BEBER DE QUEIROZ VIDAL
PEDRO PASQUALINI DE ANDRADE
RAFAEL GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL MUNHOZ DA CUNHA MARQUES
RICARDO BARBOSA FARIAS JUNIOR
THALES GABRIEL CARVALHO DE LIMA
THAUAN DE SOUZA TAVARES DA SILVA
VINICIUS FONTOURA DE ABREU
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA MARTINS

VINICIUS YUJI HARA

WILIAN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

DANIEL ANTUNES PEDROZO

JORDANO VINICIUS LAHM
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